
#1 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (Varsity)
Combine with girls JV heat

Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

3 Wilsonville (A) A NT

4 Milwaukie (A) A NT

5 St Helens (A) A NT

#2 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (JV)
Combine with girls Varsity heat

Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

6 St Helens (A) A NT

#3 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (Varsity)
Combine with boys JV heat

Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

3 Milwaukie (A) A NT

4 Wilsonville (A) A NT

5 St Helens (A) A NT

#4 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (JV)
Combine with boys Varsity heat

Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

2 St Helens (A) A NT

6 St Helens (B) B NT

#5 Women's 1500 Meters (Varsity)
Combine with girls JV heat

Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 PRUSSE, Samantha FR Wilsonville 5:09.08

2 SOMERSCALES, Sophi SO Wilsonville 5:09.69

3 ROSS, Ciera FR Wilsonville 5:19.88

4 LAMUNYON, Krista SR St Helens 5:37.82

5 FITE, Alyssa SR St Helens 5:45.20

6 BENJAMIN, Taskca JR St Helens 6:00.20

7 READ, Vanessa FR Milwaukie 6:32.23

8 FROST-MITCHELL, Ho SR Milwaukie 6:38.90

#6 Women's 1500 Meters (JV)
Combine with girls Varsity heat

Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

9 DOUGALL, Kaitlyn SO Wilsonville 5:21.29

10 STEWART, Kate SO Wilsonville 5:22.42

11 BREHEARS, Riley SO Wilsonville 5:27.91

12 KASSAB, Mia SO Wilsonville 5:57.71

13 JOHNSON, Hana SO Wilsonville 6:00.81

14 CARLSON, Macy SO Wilsonville 6:13.08

#6 Women's 1500 Meters (JV) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

15 BOLNICK, Kayla SO Wilsonville 6:47.02

16 BENJAMIN, Makayla JR St Helens 6:59.40

17 RUFF, Kaylee SO St Helens 7:47.74

#7 Men's 1500 Meters (Varsity)
Combine with boys JV heat

Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 PALMER, Jonathan JR Wilsonville 4:23.18

2 WHITAKER, Nicholas JR Wilsonville 4:29.30

3 NICHOLS, Waylon FR St Helens 4:30.15

4 BURNS, Jack SO Wilsonville 4:34.51

5 MONTGOMERY, Coop FR St Helens 4:37.30

6 BARLEY, Jared SR St Helens 4:50.11

7 KATAHDIN, Arthur FR Milwaukie 5:02.12

#8 Men's 1500 Meters (JV)
Combine with boys Varsity heat

Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

8 MUNRO, Ross JR St Helens 4:52.10

9 SMITH, Zachary SO Wilsonville 5:01.62

10 WILDE, Joseph SO Wilsonville 5:02.77

11 JOHNSON, Joe SO St Helens 5:06.80

12 FLYNN, Ian SO Wilsonville 5:07.04

13 MITTELBACH, Ian FR Wilsonville 5:07.11

14 PLATT, Johnny JR Wilsonville 5:22.89

15 JOHNSON, Trevor SO Wilsonville 5:24.42

16 CAVARNO, Tristan SO Wilsonville 5:30.62

17 STORM, Jacob JR Wilsonville 5:31.42

18 COLONY, Mason SO Wilsonville 5:32.51

19 AGUILERA LOPEZ, Jor FR Wilsonville 5:58.88

#9 Women's 100 Meters (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 WALLACE, Isabelle FR St Helens 13.90

2 KLEIN, Madeleine FR Wilsonville 13.72

3 ESTEP, Sophia JR St Helens 13.66

4 PRESLEY, Taylor SR Milwaukie 12.94

5 MEYER, Marisa JR Wilsonville 13.42

6 VANDERCOOK, Kendr JR St Helens 13.71

7 SANDERS, Asha SO Milwaukie 13.80

8 STAHL, Haley FR Wilsonville 13.91
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#10 Women's 100 Meters (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 TALLEY, Erinetta FR Milwaukie 14.68

2 JACOB, Lei SO St Helens 14.62

3 HOLM, Maddie FR St Helens 14.42

4 BANNING, Katherine JR Wilsonville 14.32

5 CASE, Olivia SO Milwaukie 14.34

6 YOSHIDA, Kellie SO Wilsonville 14.53

7 SILVA, Kaitlyn SO St Helens 14.65

Section 2 of 3

1 ELSTOEN, Elsie SO St Helens 15.66

2 WEITZEL, Taylor SR St Helens 15.30

3 LEDERER, Jayde FR Milwaukie 14.96

4 WEAVER, Jasmine SO St Helens 14.84

5 MUNDY, Rylie FR St Helens 14.87

6 SALVADOR, Sandra FR St Helens 15.02

7 GONZALES, Elizabeth FR St Helens 15.51

Section 3 of 3

2 HOFFMANN, Savannah FR St Helens NT

3 ROBERTS, Dylan FR Milwaukie 16.91

4 JOHNSON, Isabel FR Milwaukie 15.79

5 TAYLOR, Makenna SO Milwaukie 15.84

6 LAY, Tamaris JR Milwaukie 19.07

#11 Men's 100 Meters (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

2 GREEN, Reece JR Wilsonville 12.09

3 ATKERSON, Jake SO Milwaukie 11.87

4 ESTEP, Sam JR St Helens 11.54

5 PAGE, Logan FR St Helens 11.61

6 VALLEJOS, Eliott JR Milwaukie 12.01

7 REID, Eric SR Wilsonville 12.21

Section 2 of 2

3 HERNANDEZ-MURRA FR Milwaukie 12.35

4 JACOB, Donovan SR St Helens 12.06

5 OTT, Micah FR Wilsonville 12.26

#12 Men's 100 Meters (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 KATZENMEYER, Kruze SO St Helens 12.56

2 REED, Bailey JR Milwaukie 12.50

3 PAGE, Andru JR St Helens 12.42

4 WESSON, Danny SR Milwaukie 12.13

5 SANDERS, Joshua FR Milwaukie 12.41

6 HICKEY, Jake SR Milwaukie 12.43

7 VINCENT, Elisjsha JR Milwaukie 12.54

8 KNESS, Austin JR Wilsonville 12.58

#12 Men's 100 Meters (JV) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 2 of 4

1 GUNN, Jordan SR St Helens 13.05

2 RUEDA, Ricardo SO Wilsonville 13.03

3 MCCARTNEY, Will JR St Helens 12.93

4 BOWLES, Braxton SO Wilsonville 12.77

5 HASTINGS, Ryan SO St Helens 12.81

6 PENA, Ezequiel SO St Helens 13.00

7 ARANDA, Danny FR Milwaukie 13.04

8 BENNETT, Ethan FR St Helens 13.21

Section 3 of 4

1 WALKER, Joey FR Milwaukie 13.47

2 GRAY, Kody SO Wilsonville 13.39

3 O'MEARA, Jeremy FR St Helens 13.30

4 BILTON, Alex FR St Helens 13.24

5 SU, Weinan FR Wilsonville 13.29

6 HANSEN, Eli FR St Helens 13.31

7 LAU, Branden FR Wilsonville 13.41

8 REDMON, Jared JR Wilsonville 13.53

Section 4 of 4

1 MILLER, Shamar FR Milwaukie NT

2 LUECK, Cody JR Milwaukie 14.74

3 VALLEJOS, Isacc FR Milwaukie 13.97

4 HARRIS, Jacob FR St Helens 13.66

5 MONKEN, Christian FR Milwaukie 13.67

6 LARSEN, Andrew FR Milwaukie 14.43

7 WILSON, Timm JR Milwaukie 18.74

8 NAVARRO, Anthony SO St Helens NT

#13 Women's 400 Meters (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

2 FULLER, Maddie FR St Helens 1:07.57

3 JOHNSON, Kristine SR Wilsonville 1:05.75

4 GREENE, Jillian SO Wilsonville 1:00.98

5 CARLSON, Mackenzie FR St Helens 1:02.75

6 HOWARD, Katelyn JR Milwaukie 1:06.29

7 HANNA, Josie SR St Helens NT

#14 Men's 400 Meters (Varsity)
Combine with boys JV heat

Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

2 FLOUNDERS, Remi SO Milwaukie 59.48

3 ELDRED, Ben SR St Helens 58.17

4 BRADY, Dylan SR St Helens 52.41

5 SCHAIN, Jacob "Max" JR Wilsonville 57.79

6 BARKLEY, Nehemiah SO Wilsonville 59.42

7 KOELZER, Connor SO St Helens NT
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#15 Men's 400 Meters (JV)
Combine with boys Varsity heat

Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 ARANDA, Danny FR Milwaukie 1:01.95

#16 Women's 100m Hurdles (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

2 RUSHER, Kylee FR Wilsonville 19.50

3 BOWLES, Ashlyn JR Wilsonville 19.34

4 CASE, Olivia SO Milwaukie 18.34

5 BISHOP, Sierra JR Wilsonville 18.36

6 PRESLEY, MaKenna SO Milwaukie 19.34

7 HANSEN, Nina SR St Helens 20.31

#17 Women's 100m Hurdles (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

3 FINKBEINER, Ally FR Wilsonville 20.47

4 TRESE, Katherine SR Wilsonville 19.69

5 BANNING, Katherine JR Wilsonville 20.20

#18 Men's 110m Hurdles (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

2 GRANO, Nick JR Wilsonville 19.90

3 HUGHES, Hans JR St Helens 17.40

4 CAMBERG, Dakotah JR St Helens 15.80

5 LUJANO, Daniel JR St Helens 15.90

6 SHAW, Parker SR Wilsonville 17.52

7 HILL, Coltin SO Wilsonville 21.82

#19 Men's 110m Hurdles (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

4 PARNELL, Kyle FR St Helens 17.48

5 MCTEIGUE, Tanner FR St Helens 18.09

#20 Women's 800 Meters (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 HOLM, Maddie FR St Helens 2:43.29

2 MANDELLA, Anessa FR St Helens 2:39.77

3 TRAINER, Cheyenne SO St Helens 2:33.93

4 PRUSSE, Samantha FR Wilsonville 2:27.93

5 SOMERSCALES, Sophi SO Wilsonville 2:33.53

6 REEBER, Anja JR Wilsonville 2:34.61

7 MILLER, Madeline FR Milwaukie 2:43.07

#21 Women's 800 Meters (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 BREHEARS, Riley SO Wilsonville 2:38.27

2 ROSS, Ciera FR Wilsonville 2:41.61

3 ARNAUT-HULL, Eliza FR Milwaukie 2:53.55

4 LIKE, Acacia SR Wilsonville 2:59.68

5 KASSAB, Mia SO Wilsonville 3:00.10

6 CARLSON, Macy SO Wilsonville 3:01.08

7 YASO, Grace SO Wilsonville 3:02.60

8 JOHNSON, Hana SO Wilsonville 3:04.50

9 GALLARDO, Morgan SR Milwaukie 3:06.70

10 BOLNICK, Kayla SO Wilsonville 3:25.74

#22 Men's 800 Meters (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 FALK, Jacob JR St Helens 2:17.21

2 PALMER, Jonathan JR Wilsonville 2:09.19

3 GUDINO, Juan JR Milwaukie 2:07.56

4 DAVIS, Ben SR Milwaukie 2:03.08

5 COMPTON, Gabe JR St Helens 2:05.51

6 COLLINS, Dane SO Wilsonville 2:08.37

7 BOGER, Isaac SO Wilsonville 2:16.34

8 NELSON, Leif SO St Helens 2:25.85

#23 Men's 800 Meters (JV)
May divide into 2 heats

Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 BUDIAO, Joshua JR Wilsonville 2:20.43

2 KYUNG, Brandon JR Wilsonville 2:23.74

3 BURNS, Jack SO Wilsonville 2:24.67

4 COLONY, Oliver SO Wilsonville 2:31.52

5 WILDE, Joseph SO Wilsonville 2:33.46

6 FLYNN, Ian SO Wilsonville 2:33.49

7 VALLEJOS, Isacc FR Milwaukie 2:34.60

8 PLATT, Johnny JR Wilsonville 2:38.67

9 SMITH, Zachary SO Wilsonville 2:38.70

10 JOHNSON, Trevor SO Wilsonville 2:39.10

11 MITTELBACH, Ian FR Wilsonville 2:39.63

12 CAVARNO, Tristan SO Wilsonville 2:41.05

13 COLONY, Mason SO Wilsonville 2:43.47

14 STORM, Jacob JR Wilsonville 2:45.40

15 STEIN, Jake JR Milwaukie 2:56.90

16 AGUILERA LOPEZ, Jor FR Wilsonville NT
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#24 Women's 200 Meters (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

2 WALLACE, Isabelle FR St Helens 28.81

3 CARLSON, Mackenzie FR St Helens 27.73

4 PRESLEY, Taylor SR Milwaukie 27.11

5 GREENE, Jillian SO Wilsonville 27.57

6 STAHL, Haley FR Wilsonville 28.76

7 HOWARD, Katelyn JR Milwaukie 29.10

Section 2 of 2

3 JOHNSON, Kristine SR Wilsonville 29.26

4 ESTEP, Sophia JR St Helens 28.84

5 SANDERS, Asha SO Milwaukie 29.17

#25 Women's 200 Meters (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 MARTINEZ, Susana JR Milwaukie 37.32

2 WEAVER, Jasmine SO St Helens 31.36

3 MUNDY, Rylie FR St Helens 30.96

4 VANDERCOOK, Kendr JR St Helens 29.11

5 JACOB, Lei SO St Helens 30.66

6 TALLEY, Erinetta FR Milwaukie 31.21

7 ELIAS-SILVA, Andrea JR Milwaukie 35.44

#26 Men's 200 Meters (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

2 ATKERSON, Jake SO Milwaukie 24.53

3 PAGE, Logan FR St Helens 23.78

4 SANDERS, Jacob JR Milwaukie 22.99

5 MERRICK, Andrew SR Wilsonville 23.09

6 ESTEP, Sam JR St Helens 23.88

7 OTT, Micah FR Wilsonville 25.09

Section 2 of 2

3 KNESS, Austin JR Wilsonville 26.36

4 HERNANDEZ-MURRA FR Milwaukie 24.73

5 ZIEGLER, Andrew SR St Helens 25.35

#27 Men's 200 Meters (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 MCCARTNEY, Will JR St Helens 26.18

2 REED, Bailey JR Milwaukie 25.70

3 JACOB, Donovan SR St Helens 25.60

4 PAGE, Andru JR St Helens 25.54

5 KATZENMEYER, Kruze SO St Helens 25.57

6 SANDERS, Joshua FR Milwaukie 25.62

7 HARRIS, Jacob FR St Helens 26.18

8 GUNN, Jordan SR St Helens 26.51

#27 Men's 200 Meters (JV) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 2 of 4

1 WALKER, Joey FR Milwaukie 27.96

2 KOELZER, Connor SO St Helens 27.08

3 BILTON, Alex FR St Helens 26.68

4 RUEDA, Ricardo SO Wilsonville 26.57

5 ELDRED, Ben SR St Helens 26.62

6 PENA, Ezequiel SO St Helens 26.98

7 BOWLES, Braxton SO Wilsonville 27.33

8 LAU, Branden FR Wilsonville 28.19

Section 3 of 4

2 JACOBSON, Dawson SR Wilsonville NT

3 LARSEN, Andrew FR Milwaukie 29.84

4 BENNETT, Ethan FR St Helens 28.27

5 O'MEARA, Jeremy FR St Helens 28.47

6 LUECK, Cody JR Milwaukie 30.54

7 FLOUNDERS, Remi SO Milwaukie NT

Section 4 of 4

3 NAVARRO, Anthony SO St Helens NT

4 ESTES, Jake SR Wilsonville NT

5 LATHROP, Will FR Wilsonville NT

#28 Women's 300m Hurdles (Varsity)
Combine 2nd heat with JV heat

Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

2 HANSEN, Nina SR St Helens 1:03.83

3 SANCHEZ, Arianna JR Milwaukie 54.72

4 WARREN, Jayda FR Milwaukie 51.27

5 FINKBEINER, Ally FR Wilsonville 52.08

6 RUSHER, Kylee FR Wilsonville 55.56

7 MENDOZA, Isabelle SO St Helens 1:14.42

Section 2 of 2

4 CASE, Olivia SO Milwaukie 55.54

5 BANNING, Katherine JR Wilsonville 55.67

#29 Women's 300m Hurdles (JV)
Combine with Varsity heat

Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

3 TRESE, Katherine SR Wilsonville 59.96

#30 Men's 300m Hurdles (Varsity)
Combine 2nd heat with JV

Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

2 WEST, Young SO Milwaukie 47.43

3 HUGHES, Hans JR St Helens 44.42

4 MOWRY, Tristan JR Milwaukie 42.14
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#30 Men's 300m Hurdles (Varsity) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

5 SHAW, Parker SR Wilsonville 42.34

6 PARNELL, Kyle FR St Helens 44.61

7 SCHAIN, Jacob "Max" JR Wilsonville 47.52

Section 2 of 2

3 KATAHDIN, Arthur FR Milwaukie NT

4 MCTEIGUE, Tanner FR St Helens 48.20

5 GRANO, Nick JR Wilsonville 49.61

#31 Men's 300m Hurdles (JV)
Combine with Varsity

Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

6 HILL, Coltin SO Wilsonville 49.12

#32 Women's 3000 Meters (Varsity)
Combine all heats of 3000

Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

7 STEWART, Kate SO Wilsonville 11:37.32

8 BOHN, Angel SO Wilsonville 11:48.54

9 SACCENTE, Alexandra JR Wilsonville 12:01.18

10 LAMUNYON, Krista SR St Helens 12:05.39

11 FITE, Alyssa SR St Helens 12:36.57

12 SONNENBURG, Sarah JR St Helens 13:30.75

13 FROST-MITCHELL, Ho SR Milwaukie 14:31.39

14 READ, Vanessa FR Milwaukie 14:40.88

#33 Men's 3000 Meters (Varsity)
Combine all heats of 3000

Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 WHITAKER, Nicholas JR Wilsonville 9:34.07

2 JOHNSTUN, Ben SR St Helens 9:49.40

3 NGUYEN, Vincent FR Wilsonville 10:09.04

4 GARRISON, Evan FR St Helens 10:17.11

5 WORTH, Hyrum JR Wilsonville 10:18.95

6 BARLEY, Jared SR St Helens 10:25.03

#34 Men's 3000 Meters (JV)
Combine all heats of 3000

Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

15 STEIN, Jake JR Milwaukie 13:14.30

16 BOGER, Isaac SO Wilsonville NT

#35 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (Varsity)
Combine all heats

Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

2 St Helens (A) A NT

#35 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (Varsity) (cont'd)
Lane Team Time

6 Wilsonville (A) A NT

#36 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (JV)
Combine all heats

Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

7 St Helens (A) A NT

#37 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (Varsity)
Combine all heats

Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

3 Milwaukie (A) A NT

4 Wilsonville (A) A NT

5 St Helens (A) A NT

#38 Women's High Jump (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 BRUMBLES, Hannah JR St Helens 4' 0"

2 TAYLOR, Makenna SO Milwaukie 4' 0"

3 YOSHIDA, Kellie SO Wilsonville 4' 6"

4 SANCHEZ, Arianna JR Milwaukie 4' 6"

5 RUSHER, Kylee FR Wilsonville 4' 8"

6 PRESLEY, MaKenna SO Milwaukie 4' 8"

7 FINKBEINER, Ally FR Wilsonville 4' 10"

#39 Men's High Jump (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 OTT, Micah FR Wilsonville 5' 0"

2 MCTEIGUE, Tanner FR St Helens 5' 4"

3 GREEN, Reece JR Wilsonville 5' 6"

4 LACY, Dan SO Wilsonville 5' 6"

5 FLOUNDERS, Remi SO Milwaukie 5' 6"

6 REED, Bailey JR Milwaukie 5' 6"

7 LITCHFIELD, Casey JR Milwaukie 5' 8"

8 CAMBERG, Dakotah JR St Helens 6' 5"

#40 Men's High Jump (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 PUMPHREY, Austin SO Milwaukie 4' 2"

2 MORGAN, Michael JR Milwaukie 4' 6"

3 WESSON, Danny SR Milwaukie 4' 6"

4 PRESLEY, Dylan SO Milwaukie 4' 8"
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#41 Women's Pole Vault (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 STAHL, Haley FR Wilsonville 6' 6"

2 TRAINER, Cheyenne SO St Helens 7' 0"

3 DAHLBERG, Lauren JR Wilsonville 7' 6"

4 PRESLEY, MaKenna SO Milwaukie 8' 6"

5 JARVIS, Shelby SR Milwaukie 11' 6"

#42 Women's Pole Vault (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 BEKEBREDE, Alaina SO Wilsonville NM

2 SILVA, Kaitlyn SO St Helens NM

3 BOHN, Angel SO Wilsonville 5' 6"

4 ROSS, Ciera FR Wilsonville 5' 6"

#43 Men's Pole Vault (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 LUECK, Cody JR Milwaukie 6' 6"

2 O'MEARA, Jeremy FR St Helens 8' 0"

3 REEBER, Isaac JR Wilsonville 8' 6"

4 MOWRY, Tristan JR Milwaukie 10' 4"

5 ESTES, Jake SR Wilsonville 10' 6"

6 ZIEGLER, Andrew SR St Helens 12' 0"

7 KATAHDIN, Arthur FR Milwaukie 12' 6"

8 RASK, Mason SR St Helens 13' 0"

#44 Men's Pole Vault (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 LATHROP, Will FR Wilsonville NM

2 WILDE, Joseph SO Wilsonville 6' 0"

3 GIBSON, Zach SO Wilsonville 6' 6"

4 HILL, Coltin SO Wilsonville 7' 6"

5 JACOBSON, Dawson SR Wilsonville 7' 6"

#45 Women's Long Jump (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 WEITZEL, Taylor SR St Helens 12' 11"

2 JACOB, Lei SO St Helens 13' 4.75"

3 TAYLOR, Makenna SO Milwaukie 13' 4.50"

4 YOSHIDA, Kellie SO Wilsonville 14' 6"

5 JOHNSON, Kristine SR Wilsonville 14' 6.50"

6 MANDELLA, Anessa FR St Helens 14' 7"

7 MEYER, Marisa JR Wilsonville 15' 10"

#46 Women's Long Jump (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 BEKEBREDE, Alaina SO Wilsonville 11' 10.75"

2 SILVA, Kaitlyn SO St Helens 11' 11.75"

3 REARDON, Emelia JR St Helens 12' 0.50"

4 ELSTOEN, Elsie SO St Helens 12' 1.50"

5 WOLERY, Imani JR Wilsonville 13' 3.75"

6 DAHLBERG, Lauren JR Wilsonville 14' 0.75"

#47 Men's Long Jump (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 MOWRY, Tristan JR Milwaukie NM

2 HASTINGS, Ryan SO St Helens 17' 4.50"

3 HICKEY, Jake SR Milwaukie 17' 6.50"

4 VALLEJOS, Eliott JR Milwaukie 18' 7"

5 LACY, Dan SO Wilsonville 19' 3.50"

6 LUJANO, Daniel JR St Helens 19' 9.25"

7 REID, Eric SR Wilsonville 20' 0.50"

8 TELLEZ, Henry SO Wilsonville 20' 1.25"

9 CAMBERG, Dakotah JR St Helens 20' 7.50"

#48 Men's Long Jump (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 WESSON, Danny SR Milwaukie 14' 8"

2 WALKER, Joey FR Milwaukie 15' 5"

3 MONKEN, Christian FR Milwaukie 16' 0.75"

4 VINCENT, Elisjsha JR Milwaukie 16' 1.50"

5 BOWLES, Braxton SO Wilsonville 16' 3"

6 HANSEN, Eli FR St Helens 16' 11.50"

7 HERNANDEZ-MURRA FR Milwaukie 16' 11.50"

#49 Women's Triple Jump (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 WEITZEL, Taylor SR St Helens 27' 1"

2 TAYLOR, Makenna SO Milwaukie 27' 7"

3 HOFFMANN, Savannah FR St Helens 29' 8.50"

4 YOSHIDA, Kellie SO Wilsonville 31' 3"

5 KLEIN, Madeleine FR Wilsonville 32' 6"

6 MEYER, Marisa JR Wilsonville 33' 4.50"

#50 Women's Triple Jump (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 WOLERY, Imani JR Wilsonville 29' 6.50"
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#51 Men's Triple Jump (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 HASTINGS, Ryan SO St Helens 34' 5"

2 HANSEN, Eli FR St Helens 35' 10"

3 WEST, Young SO Milwaukie 35' 11.75"

4 LACY, Dan SO Wilsonville 39' 5"

5 HICKEY, Jake SR Milwaukie 39' 10.50"

6 REID, Eric SR Wilsonville 40' 2.75"

7 TELLEZ, Henry SO Wilsonville 41' 3.25"

8 LUJANO, Daniel JR St Helens 45' 1.50"

#52 Women's Shot Put (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 CASTILLO, Kristy FR Milwaukie 26' 5"

2 ELLIOTT, Kelsey FR St Helens 27' 9.50"

3 LEFAVE, Kaelixte SO St Helens 27' 11"

4 MORALES, Karla SO St Helens 28' 0.50"

5 SWIM, Jade SR Milwaukie 33' 2"

6 OINGERANG, Jo JR Milwaukie 33' 5.50"

7 ENBODY, Katie SR Wilsonville 34' 8"

8 BISHOP, Sierra JR Wilsonville 37' 2"

9 WOGINRICH, Magie JR Wilsonville 38' 6"

#53 Women's Shot Put (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 SALVADOR, Sandra FR St Helens 19' 8"

2 REARDON, Emelia JR St Helens 22' 7"

3 MOSS, Willow JR Wilsonville 23' 7.50"

4 THEEL, Shyla FR Milwaukie 23' 9.50"

5 KNILL, Anna SR Wilsonville 24' 1"

6 MARX, Abigail SO St Helens 24' 2"

7 ELSTOEN, Elsie SO St Helens 24' 4.50"

8 TOMAN, Hailey FR Milwaukie 25' 6"

9 LAFRENIERE, Lauren SO Wilsonville 32' 2.50"

#54 Men's Shot Put (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 NAILLON, Garth SR St Helens 35' 1"

2 SUON, Daniel SO St Helens 35' 11"

3 SHADLEY, Richard SR St Helens 37' 4"

4 SALAZAR, Fernando JR Wilsonville 42' 4"

5 BEREZHINSKIY, Daniel JR Milwaukie 43' 3.50"

6 DURHEIM, Kaiden SO Milwaukie 44' 9.50"

7 MBA, Anthony SR Wilsonville 50' 10"

8 BYNUM, Draco JR Wilsonville 52' 3.50"

9 RAMIREZ, Noah JR Milwaukie 55' 11"

#55 Men's Shot Put (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 PARNELL, Kyle FR St Helens 33' 4"

2 HUGHES, Gabe FR St Helens 33' 5"

3 AUNE, Austin SO Milwaukie 33' 6"

4 BARKLEY, Nehemiah SO Wilsonville 35' 1.50"

5 ELGIN, Eric JR Milwaukie 36' 5.50"

6 MIRA, Andres JR Milwaukie 36' 11"

7 GRAY, Kody SO Wilsonville 37' 3"

8 CHUBOK, Dennis JR Milwaukie 37' 4"

9 IGNACIO-GARCIA, Jos SR Wilsonville 37' 9"

10 VINCENT, Noah JR Milwaukie 38' 6.75"

11 CELIS, Erik JR Wilsonville 39' 1.50"

12 REDMON, Jared JR Wilsonville 39' 2"

Flight 2 of 2

1 WILSON, Timm JR Milwaukie 14' 7"

2 BURRELL, Nick SO Wilsonville 27' 1.50"

3 TORRES, Benjamin SO St Helens 27' 5.75"

4 WORMAN, Grayson SO St Helens 27' 7"

5 NGUYEN, Justin JR Wilsonville 28' 3"

6 GRIER, Ossian SO Wilsonville 28' 11"

7 KERR, Stephen SO Milwaukie 30' 3"

8 GARCIA, Sysco SR Milwaukie 30' 10"

9 LOUNSBURY, Ayden SO Wilsonville 31' 3"

10 VASQUEZ, Taylor SO Wilsonville 31' 4.50"

11 HAWKINS, Carsten SR St Helens 32' 10"

12 CORDOVA, Marcos JR Milwaukie 33' 1"

#56 Women's Discus (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 WOOD, Lochlainn JR St Helens 68' 1"

2 WEST, Sara SR St Helens 72' 3"

3 LEFAVE, Kaelixte SO St Helens 80' 0"

4 TOMAN, Hailey FR Milwaukie 85' 4"

5 DOUGHERTY, Delaney SO Wilsonville 85' 9.50"

6 BISHOP, Sierra JR Wilsonville 91' 8.50"

7 WOGINRICH, Magie JR Wilsonville 96' 1"

8 OINGERANG, Jo JR Milwaukie 98' 10"

#57 Women's Discus (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 SALVADOR, Sandra FR St Helens 41' 1"

2 CLEGG, MaKenzie SO St Helens 51' 9"

3 GONZALES, Elizabeth FR St Helens 52' 2"

4 MORALES, Karla SO St Helens 58' 3"

5 MARX, Abigail SO St Helens 62' 1"

6 ELLIOTT, Kelsey FR St Helens 63' 5"
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#57 Women's Discus (JV) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

7 FROST-MITCHELL, Ho SR Milwaukie 64' 2"

8 CASTILLO, Kristy FR Milwaukie 65' 0"

9 MOSS, Willow JR Wilsonville 66' 2"

10 JOHNSON, Eva FR Milwaukie 70' 0"

11 THEEL, Shyla FR Milwaukie 70' 1"

12 ENBODY, Katie SR Wilsonville 74' 3"

13 BOWLES, Ashlyn JR Wilsonville 75' 9"

14 LAFRENIERE, Lauren SO Wilsonville 80' 4"

15 SCHMITT, Madison JR Wilsonville 80' 5"

#58 Men's Discus (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 VINCENT, Noah JR Milwaukie 105' 10"

2 OPDAHL, Jacob SR St Helens 107' 6.50"

3 SUON, Daniel SO St Helens 119' 4"

4 SHADLEY, Richard SR St Helens 120' 0"

5 DURHEIM, Kaiden SO Milwaukie 125' 0"

6 BARKLEY, Nehemiah SO Wilsonville 132' 4"

7 BYNUM, Draco JR Wilsonville 133' 2"

8 MBA, Anthony SR Wilsonville 135' 9"

9 RAMIREZ, Noah JR Milwaukie 157' 4"

#59 Men's Discus (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 GARCIA, Sysco SR Milwaukie 87' 10"

2 ELGIN, Eric JR Milwaukie 88' 0"

3 CELIS, Erik JR Wilsonville 90' 0"

4 LOUNSBURY, Ayden SO Wilsonville 91' 9"

5 GRAY, Kody SO Wilsonville 92' 4"

6 HUGHES, Gabe FR St Helens 98' 1"

7 AUNE, Austin SO Milwaukie 100' 8"

8 MIRA, Andres JR Milwaukie 100' 8"

9 SALAZAR, Fernando JR Wilsonville 102' 5"

10 NAILLON, Garth SR St Helens 103' 7"

11 BEREZHINSKIY, Daniel JR Milwaukie 104' 1"

Flight 2 of 2

1 TORRES, Benjamin SO St Helens 62' 8"

2 HAWKINS, Carsten SR St Helens 63' 10"

3 WAITE, Austin FR St Helens 65' 9"

4 KERR, Stephen SO Milwaukie 73' 11"

5 GRIER, Ossian SO Wilsonville 74' 0"

6 WORMAN, Grayson SO St Helens 75' 7"

7 BURRELL, Nick SO Wilsonville 80' 4.50"

8 NGUYEN, Justin JR Wilsonville 80' 5"

9 SASS, Richard SR St Helens 80' 9"

10 VASQUEZ, Taylor SO Wilsonville 81' 1"

#59 Men's Discus (JV) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

11 CORDOVA, Marcos JR Milwaukie 81' 5"

12 CHUBOK, Dennis JR Milwaukie 84' 5.50"

#60 Women's Javelin (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 KELLY, Liana SO Milwaukie 70' 7"

2 LEFAVE, Kaelixte SO St Helens 74' 4"

3 ELLIOTT, Kelsey FR St Helens 80' 4"

4 WEST, Sara SR St Helens 95' 10"

5 HIEB, Kayla FR Wilsonville 101' 2"

6 SCHMITT, Madison JR Wilsonville 106' 2"

7 CRAMER, Rachel SO Wilsonville 109' 7"

8 PRESLEY, MaKenna SO Milwaukie 111' 8"

9 SWIM, Jade SR Milwaukie 114' 8"

#61 Women's Javelin (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 HOLM, Maddie FR St Helens NM

2 MARX, Abigail SO St Helens 40' 2"

3 LAY, Tamaris JR Milwaukie 44' 6"

4 GONZALES, Elizabeth FR St Helens 44' 9"

5 REARDON, Emelia JR St Helens 50' 9"

6 TRESE, Katherine SR Wilsonville 54' 9"

7 CLEGG, MaKenzie SO St Helens 54' 10"

8 KNILL, Anna SR Wilsonville 54' 11"

9 WOOD, Lochlainn JR St Helens 66' 6"

10 BOWLES, Ashlyn JR Wilsonville 79' 5"

11 ENBODY, Katie SR Wilsonville 96' 2"

12 DOUGHERTY, Delaney SO Wilsonville 99' 3"

13 WOLERY, Imani JR Wilsonville 99' 10"

#62 Men's Javelin (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 DURHEIM, Kaiden SO Milwaukie NM

2 MONKEN, Christian FR Milwaukie 89' 6"

3 PRESLEY, Dylan SO Milwaukie 91' 5"

4 REEBER, Isaac JR Wilsonville 128' 9"

5 HAWKINS, Carsten SR St Helens 132' 6"

6 KNESS, Austin JR Wilsonville 133' 1"

7 SASS, Richard SR St Helens 150' 2"

8 IGNACIO-GARCIA, Jos SR Wilsonville 155' 1"

9 OPDAHL, Jacob SR St Helens 175' 4"
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#63 Men's Javelin (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 TORRES, Benjamin SO St Helens 79' 10"

2 HUGHES, Gabe FR St Helens 84' 5"

3 LUECK, Cody JR Milwaukie 87' 6"

4 SMITH, Zachary SO Wilsonville 88' 1"

5 MOUSSA, Youssef SO Wilsonville 89' 11"

6 NAILLON, Garth SR St Helens 102' 5"

7 GIBSON, Zach SO Wilsonville 104' 1"

8 GRAY, Kody SO Wilsonville 124' 6"

9 CELIS, Erik JR Wilsonville 126' 2.50"

Flight 2 of 2

1 MCTEIGUE, Tanner FR St Helens NM

2 MILLER, Shamar FR Milwaukie NM

3 AUNE, Austin SO Milwaukie NM

4 WILSON, Timm JR Milwaukie 27' 4"

5 SU, Weinan FR Wilsonville 50' 0"

6 PUMPHREY, Austin SO Milwaukie 63' 0"

7 WAITE, Austin FR St Helens 67' 11"

8 NELSON, Leif SO St Helens 69' 4"

9 LAU, Branden FR Wilsonville 74' 5"
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